
Α/Α COUNTRY UNIVERISTY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

iro@umsh.edu.al

Elton Skendaj (Erasmus+ 

Institutional Coordinator)

elton.skendaj@umsh.edu.al

Ed​a ÇELA eda.cela@uniel.edu.al

igjolleshi@uogj.edu.al

bongjeo@yahoo.com

UNIVERSITETI ISMAIL QEMALI 

VLORE 

Romina Xhelaj rominaxhelaj@univlora.edu.al

(rezarta.sinanaliaj@univlora.edu.al)

University of Tirana iro@unitir.edu.al

Aleksandra Vucanovic 

Graorac

aleksandra.vucanovic@unibl.org

Milica Djurdjevic milica.djurdjevic@unibl.org

Dorde Kenjalo djordje.kenjalo@unibl.org

gentianaberisha@universum-ks.org

erasmus@universum-ks.org

UNIVERSITETI I MITROVICES 

ISA BOLETINI

Faton Merovci faton.merovci@umib.net

UNIVERSITETI UKSHIN HOTI Përparim   Avdullahu perparim.avdullahu@uni-prizren.com

aferdita.rexhepi@uni-pr.edu

internationaloffice@uni-pr.edu

Jelena Pelevic pelevic.j@ucg.ac.me

irouom@ucg.ac.me

Nikolina Radulović nikolinar@ucg.ac.me  

nikolina.radulovic@ucg.ac.me

Isidora Lakić
isidoral@ucg.ac.me          

isidora.lakic@ucg.ac.me

erasmus@unimediteran.net  

andjela.jaksic@unimediteran.net

Α/Α COUNTRY UNIVERISTY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

AMERICAN UNIVERSITY OF 

ARMENIA FOUNDATION

Rubina Danilova

Anahit Ordyan 

rubina@aua.am

aordyan@aua.am

Yerevan State University Haykuhi Mkrchyan h.mkrtchyan@ysu.am

nana.kurshubadze@bsu.edu.ge

erasmus@bsu.edu.gr

erasmusplus@gtu.ge 

MESDHEU EDUCATION SHPK

UNIVERSITET ALEKSANDER 

XHUVANI ELBASAN

ARMENIA

3

Details per region: Neighborhood East  (Region 2)

Νana ΚurshubadzeBATUMI SHOTA RUSTAVELI 

STATE UNIVERSITY 

COUNTRY - UNIVERSITY - CONTACT PERSON  

Details per region: Western Balkans (Region 1)

EQREM CABEJ I GIROKASTRES Irma Gjolleshi

2 BOSNIA AND 

HERZEGOVINA

UNIVERZITET U BANJOJ LUCI

1

JAVNA USTANOVA 

UNIVERZITET CRNE GORE 

PODGORICA

Aferdita RexhepiUNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA 

HASAN PRISHTINA 

KOSOVO

Anđela Jakšić StojanovićUNIVERZITET MEDITERAN 

PODGORICA PRIVATNA 

USTANOVA

 ALBANIA1

KOLEGJI UNIVERSUM O.P. Gentiana Berisha

GEORGIA2

GEORGIAN TECHNICAL 

UNIVERSITY

MONTENEGRO4

mailto:erasmusplus@gtu.ge


mobilitati.academice@usm.md

Christina Diaconu cristina.diaconu@adm.utm.md 

Valentina Frunze valentina.frunze@mtctp.utm.md

Natalia Furtuna natalia.furtuna@adm.utm.md

Carolina Timco carolina.timco@adm.utm.md

Yuliia Krasii academicmobilitykpi@gmail.com

Α/Α COUNTRY UNIVERISTY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

Nacera Benali Reguieg erasmus@univ-chlef.dz

H. Mahmoudi vrcms@univ-bejaia.dz

Marwa Hassan

Mohamed Elrefai

Walaa Mohamed Kamel 

El-Abd

walaa.elabd@phed.usc.edu.eg

Mohammed Al-Sayed salah.emam@esri.usc.edu.eg

AL-BALQA APPLIED 

UNIVERSITY 

Gadeer

University of Sadat City (USC)

EGYPT2

3 State University of Moldova

ALGERIA1

UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA A 

MOLDOVEL 

MOLDOVA

int.office@bau.edu.joJORDAN4

WEIZMANN INSTITUTE OF 

SCIENCE 

Ron Blonder ron.blonder@weizmann.ac.il

ISRAEL

Nurit Barzilay Reichman nurit@gordon.ac.il

daniel.schuval@biu.ac.il

GORDON ACADEMIC COLLEGE 

OF EDUCATION

3 BAR ILAN UNIVERSITY Daniel Schuval 

externalrelations@univ.haifa.ac.il 

HOLON INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY

Bracha Eninhoren brachae@hit.ac.il

WESTERN CALILEE COLLEGE Elena Mizrahi elenam@wgalil.ac.il

SAMI SHAMOON COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING FRIENDLY 

SOCIETY

Adi Wolfson adiw@sce.ac.il

UNIVERSITY OF HAIFA

MANSOURA UNIVERSITY erasmus.mu@mans.edu.eg

HIGHER EDUCATIONAL 

ESTABLISHMENT OF 

UKOOPSPILKA POLTAVA UN. 

OF ECONOMICS AND TRADE 

PUET (PUET) 

Yuliia Perehuda grant.puet@gmail.com

Details per region: Mediterranean countries  (Region 3)

UNIV. OF HASSIBA BENBOUALI 

DE CHLEF 

NATIONAL TECHNICAL 

UNIVERSITY OF UKRAINE IGOR 

SIKORSKY KYIV POLYTECHNIC 

INSTITUTE
marharyta.buhera@nau.edu.ua

UKRAINE4

cie@lpnu.ua

v-barsukov@i.ua

LVIV POLYTECHNIC NATIONAL 

UNIVERSITY

Prof. Nataliya Hots

NATIONAL AVIATION 

UNIVERSITY 

Marharita Buhera

UNIVERSITE D EL OUED Ferhat Mohammad 

Fouad

relex@univ-eloued.dz

GEORGIA2

GEORGIAN TECHNICAL 

UNIVERSITY

KIEV NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 

OF TECHNOLOGIES AND 

DESIGN 

Viacheslav Barsukov

mailto:cie@lpnu.ua
mailto:salah.emam@esri.usc.edu.eg
mailto:externalrelations@univ.haifa.ac.il
mailto:externalrelations@univ.haifa.ac.il
mailto:cie@lpnu.ua


fahli@uhp.ac.ma

oualim@uhp.ac.ma

y.elhissi@usms.ma

vicepresident_rsc@usms.ma

Mohamed Hamed med.hamed@gmail.com

Α/Α COUNTRY UNIVERISTY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

Prof. Toshiki Tsubota tsubota@che.kyutech.ac.jp

ken-global@jimu.kyutech.ac.jp

Falan Srisuriyachai falan.s@chula.ac.th

apipon.m@chula.ac.th

Department of Partnership and 

Engagement
htdn@hust.edu.vn

Admission Office ts@hust.edu.vn) for Entry permit

Student Affairs Office ctsv@hust.edu.vn) for Visa extension

Truong Dai hoc Bach Khoa-Dai 

hoc Quoc Gia Tp Ho Chi Minh

University of Education, The 

University of Da Nang

Α/Α COUNTRY UNIVERISTY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

Qobad Shafiee q.shafiee@uok.ac.ir

 Masood Ghotbi m.ghotbi@uok.ac.ir

Α/Α COUNTRY UNIVERISTY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

Afework Mulugeta afework.mulugeta@gmail.com

 Tesfay Gebreziher tesfig@yahoo.com
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UNIVERSITE SULTAN MOULAY 

SLIMANE

El Mostafa Qualim

AL-BALQA APPLIED 

UNIVERSITY 

Gadeer

Details per region: Middle East (Region 7)

IRAN1  UNIVERSITY OF KURDISTAN

Details per region: Sub-Saharan (Region 9)

ETHIOPIA1 MEKELLE UNIVERSITY

TRUONG DAI HOC BACH KHOA 

HANOI - HANOI UNIVERSITY OF 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

HUST

Details per region: Asia (Region 5)

CHULALONGKORN 

UNIVERSITY

THAILAND4

UNIVERSITY OF MALAYAMALAYSIA3

liuyu@nbu.edu.cnProf. Liu YuNINGBO UNIVERSITYCHINA1

VIETNAM5

KOKURITSU DIAGANU HOJIN 

KYUSHU KOGYO DAIGAKU

foued.aloui@gmail.com

BIRZEIT UNIVERSITY Ragda Shamali rshamali@birzeit.edu

AN-NAJAH NATIONAL 

UNIVERSITY

Mohammad Najjar m.najjar@najah.edu

INSTITUT SUPERIEUR DES 

ETUDES TECHNOLOGIQUES DU 

KEF 

JAPAN

TUNISIA

int.office@bau.edu.joJORDAN4

UNIVERSITE HASSAN 1ER 

SETTAT

Youmna Elhissi

MOROCCO5

PALESTINE6

UNIVERSITY OF JENDOUBA Foued Aloui

2

mailto:falan.s@chula.ac.th
mailto:apipon.m@chula.ac.th


kfrimpong@ucc.edu.gh

kwameagyei@yahoo.com

Fabian Ezema fabian.ezema@unn.edu.ng

Charles Maglan

Charles Malisa charles.malisa@gmail.com                            

Job Asheri Chaula  jobchaula@gmail.com        

kassenga@aru.ac.tz

Harold Otouh htouh@mzumbe.ac.tz

Felichesmi S. Lyakurwa fslyakurwa@mzumbe.ac.tz       

mu@mzumbe.ac.tz

ceapuno@lirauni.ac.ug 

vicechancellor@lirauni.ac.ug

tumwesigyeray@gmail.com

Fortunate Atwike

Hariet Nabulo

Sheila Niinye sniinye@must.ac.ug      

fatwine@must.ac.ug

William Wasswa wwasswa@must.ac.ug

g.andogah@muni.ac.ug 

Α/Α COUNTRY UNIVERISTY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

Matthew Matsaganis matthew.matsaganis@rutgers.edu

Denise Saint Arnault starnaul@med.umich.edu

kchelst@wayne.edu

dfyfe@ycp.edu

ARDHI UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF  NIGERIA

Kwame Agyei FrimpongUNIVERSITY OF CAPE COAST 

(UCC)

UGANDA5

4 TANZANIA

RUTGERS, THE STATE 

UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH 

ALABAMA

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 

THE REGENTS OF THE 

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 

LEHIGN UNIVERSITY 

CORPORATION

Geoffrey AndogahMUNI UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

MZUMBE UNIVERSITY

Details per region: USA and Canada (Region 12)

NIGERIA3

GHANA2

UNITED STATES 

OF AMERICA

University of South Alabama bard@southalabama.edu

LIRA UNIVERSITY Catherine Apuno

1

YORK COLLEGE OF 

PENNSYLVANIA


